
Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2017
Gesamtwertung (Zwischenstand nach 4 von 6 Läufen)

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Lorenz-Baath Katrin 1978 TSV Jetzendorf 355,27 90,38 95,98 68,91 100,00 ---,--- ---,---

2. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 352,93 87,89 95,03 92,22 77,79 ---,--- ---,---

3. Hertel Katrin 2002 SV Burgweinting 325,92 83,63 97,64 58,90 85,75 ---,--- ---,---

4. Hertel Jasmin 2002 SV Burgweinting 310,38 87,29 89,22 61,33 72,54 ---,--- ---,---

5. Nürnberger Amelie 2001 SV Burgweinting 255,61 64,30 68,32 55,17 67,82 ---,--- ---,---

6. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 249,86 63,03 68,13 56,09 62,61 ---,--- ---,---

7. Seeger Isabel 1998 TSV Bernhardswald 200,00 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

8. Ritzenthaler Kayla 2002 TSV Jetzendorf 155,92 74,90 81,02 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

9. Schultze Andrea 1962 OLV Landshut 138,26 (46,09) ---,--- 51,46 40,71 ---,--- ---,---

10. Enborg Anna 1982 OC München 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

11. Schöps Angelika 1965 OLV Landshut 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- (0,00) ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Damen



Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2017
Gesamtwertung (Zwischenstand nach 4 von 6 Läufen)

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Nürnberger Julian 1996 SV Burgweinting 378,72 100,00 100,00 98,69 80,03 ---,--- ---,---

2. Weinig Peter 1971 OC München 345,33 91,62 81,28 88,52 83,91 ---,--- ---,---

3. Seeger Frederik 1993 OLV Landshut 332,46 86,06 82,03 81,30 83,07 ---,--- ---,---

4. Lukács Vilhelm 1968 OLV Landshut 319,85 89,74 77,69 80,31 72,11 ---,--- ---,---

5. Casanova Valerio 1966 SV Burgweinting 317,70 87,37 77,01 69,81 83,51 ---,--- ---,---

6. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 314,41 92,16 75,57 73,21 73,47 ---,--- ---,---

7. Baath Veikko 1964 TSV Jetzendorf 282,69 90,93 67,88 69,68 54,20 ---,--- ---,---

8. Nürnberger Erich 1963 SV Burgweinting 255,93 71,91 52,27 68,53 63,22 ---,--- ---,---

9. Ebert Roger 1975 OLV Landshut 212,28 80,37 66,71 65,20 0,00 ---,--- ---,---

10. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 206,53 67,14 59,50 32,91 46,98 ---,--- ---,---

11. Lang Florian 1977 OLV Landshut 201,11 71,25 62,82 (67,04) ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

12. Enborg Andreas 1979 OC München 200,00 ---,--- ---,--- 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,---

13. Heininger Daniel 1981 OC München 187,99 ---,--- ---,--- 92,22 95,77 ---,--- ---,---

14. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 179,65 0,00 59,61 48,31 71,73 ---,--- ---,---

15. Baath Ole Magnus 2006 TSV Jetzendorf 177,79 66,57 0,00 64,09 47,13 ---,--- ---,---

16. Deixler Norbert 1977 OC München 147,53 ---,--- ---,--- 81,71 65,82 ---,--- ---,---

17. Hartmann Steffen 1981 TGV Horn 144,76 ---,--- ---,--- 68,04 76,72 ---,--- ---,---

18. Körner Christoph 1989 OLV Landshut 142,12 ---,--- ---,--- 65,16 76,96 ---,--- ---,---

19. Kübler Hansjörg 1964 OC München 135,79 72,19 63,60 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

20. von Hirschheydt Platon 1978 - Ergolding - 85,17 54,81 0,00 30,36 ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

21. Mints Evgeny 1980 - München - 36,41 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 36,41 ---,--- ---,---

22. Nikolaus Liviu 1960 MTV Bamberg 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

22. Huber Klaus 1960 OLV Landshut 0,00 (0,00) ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

22. Zölde Norberth 1966 OLV Landshut 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- (0,00) ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Herren



Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2017
Altersklassenwertung (Zwischenstand nach 4 von 6 Lä ufen)

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Hertel Katrin 2002 SV Burgweinting 391,84 95,81 100,00 96,03 100,00 ---,--- ---,---

2. Hertel Jasmin 2002 SV Burgweinting 375,97 100,00 91,38 100,00 84,59 ---,--- ---,---

3. Nürnberger Amelie 2001 SV Burgweinting 312,70 73,67 69,97 89,97 79,09 ---,--- ---,---

4. Ritzenthaler Kayla 2002 TSV Jetzendorf 168,78 85,81 82,97 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Lorenz-Baath Katrin 1978 TSV Jetzendorf 355,27 90,38 95,98 68,91 100,00 ---,--- ---,---

2. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 352,93 87,89 95,03 92,22 77,79 ---,--- ---,---

3. Seeger Isabel 1998 TSV Bernhardswald 200,00 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

4. Enborg Anna 1982 OC München 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 400,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,---

2. Schultze Andrea 1962 OLV Landshut 235,14 (78,38) ---,--- 91,74 65,02 ---,--- ---,---

3. Schöps Angelika 1965 OLV Landshut 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- (0,00) ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Baath Ole Magnus 2006 TSV Jetzendorf 300,00 100,00 0,00 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,---
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Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2017
Altersklassenwertung (Zwischenstand nach 4 von 6 Lä ufen)

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Nürnberger Julian 1996 SV Burgweinting 378,72 100,00 100,00 98,69 80,03 ---,--- ---,---

2. Seeger Frederik 1993 OLV Landshut 332,46 86,06 82,03 81,30 83,07 ---,--- ---,---

3. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 314,41 92,16 75,57 73,21 73,47 ---,--- ---,---

4. Ebert Roger 1975 OLV Landshut 212,28 80,37 66,71 65,20 0,00 ---,--- ---,---

5. Lang Florian 1977 OLV Landshut 201,11 71,25 62,82 (67,04) ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

6. Enborg Andreas 1979 OC München 200,00 ---,--- ---,--- 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,---

7. Heininger Daniel 1981 OC München 187,99 ---,--- ---,--- 92,22 95,77 ---,--- ---,---

8. Deixler Norbert 1977 OC München 147,53 ---,--- ---,--- 81,71 65,82 ---,--- ---,---

9. Hartmann Steffen 1981 TGV Horn 144,76 ---,--- ---,--- 68,04 76,72 ---,--- ---,---

10. Körner Christoph 1989 OLV Landshut 142,12 ---,--- ---,--- 65,16 76,96 ---,--- ---,---

11. von Hirschheydt Platon 1978 - Ergolding - 85,17 54,81 0,00 30,36 ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

12. Mints Evgeny 1980 - München - 36,41 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- 36,41 ---,--- ---,---

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6. Lauf

1. Weinig Peter 1971 OC München 400,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,---

2. Lukács Vilhelm 1968 OLV Landshut 370,21 97,95 95,59 90,73 85,94 ---,--- ---,---

3. Casanova Valerio 1966 SV Burgweinting 368,50 95,36 94,75 78,86 99,53 ---,--- ---,---

4. Baath Veikko 1964 TSV Jetzendorf 326,07 99,25 83,52 78,71 64,59 ---,--- ---,---

5. Nürnberger Erich 1963 SV Burgweinting 295,56 78,49 64,31 77,42 75,34 ---,--- ---,---

6. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut 239,66 73,28 73,20 37,18 56,00 ---,--- ---,---

7. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut 213,40 0,00 73,34 54,57 85,49 ---,--- ---,---

8. Kübler Hansjörg 1964 OC München 157,05 78,80 78,25 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

9. Nikolaus Liviu 1960 MTV Bamberg 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

9. Huber Klaus 1960 OLV Landshut 0,00 (0,00) ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

9. Zölde Norberth 1966 OLV Landshut 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- (0,00) ---,--- ---,--- ---,---
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Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2017
Vereinswertung (Zwischenstand nach 4 von 6 Läufen)

Rg. Verein Gesamt 1. Lauf 2. Lauf 3. Lauf 4. Lauf 5. Lauf 6 . Lauf

1. OLV Landshut 2536,33 637,64 647,09 646,17 605,43 ---,--- ---,---

2. SV Burgweinting 1844,26 494,50 484,46 412,43 452,87 ---,--- ---,---

3. OC München 1116,64 163,81 144,88 462,45 345,50 ---,--- ---,---

4. TSV Jetzendorf 971,67 322,78 244,88 202,68 201,33 ---,--- ---,---

5. TSV Bernhardswald 200,00 100,00 100,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

6. TGV Horn 144,76 ---,--- ---,--- 68,04 76,72 ---,--- ---,---

7. MTV Bamberg 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- 0,00 ---,--- ---,--- ---,---

Vereinswertung


